Week

4-Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep
2-Oct
9-Oct
16-Oct
23-Oct
30-Oct
6-Nov

13-Nov
20-Nov
27-Nov
4-Dec
11-Dec
18-Dec
1-Jan
8-Jan
15-Jan

22-Jan
29-Jan

5-Feb
12-Feb
19-Feb
26-Feb

5-Mar
12-Mar
19-Mar
26-Mar

2-Apr
9-Apr
16-Apr
23-Apr
30-Apr
7-May
14-May
21-May
28-May

Instruction Days
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Total Days
Lesson 1.1
9lesson 1.1/ 2.1
13 Lesson 2.2
18 Lesson 3.1
23 Lesson 3.1/3.2
26 Lesson 3.2
31 Lesson 3.2/3.3
35 Lesson 3.3
40 Lesson 3.3/4.1
44 Lesson 4.1

49 Lesson 4.1 /4.2
52 Lesson 4.2

57 Lesson 4.2/4.3
62 Lesson 4.3/5.1
67 Lesson 5.1/5.2
71 Lesson 5.2/5.3
75 Lesson 5.3/5.4
80 Lesson 5.4/5.5
83 Lesson 5.5

88 Lesson 6.1

92 Lesson 6.2

97 Lesson 6.3
102 Lesson 7.1
105 Lesson 7.1/7.2
110 Lesson 7.2/8.1
115 Lesson 8.1/8.2
119 Lesson 8.2
124 Lesseon 8.3
127 Lesson 8.4

131 Lesson 9.1
136 Lesson 9.1
141 Lesson 9.1
145 Lesson 9.2
150 Lesson 9.2
154 Lesson 9.2
159 Lesson 9.3
162 Lesson 9.3
166 IND



Animal Plant (5)
Taming Animals(4)
Naming Animals(5)
Animal Welfare(8)
Animal Welfare
Animal Behavior(7)
Animal Behavior
Animal Facilities(10)
Animal Facilities
Units of Life(8)

Units of Life

Putting the Puzzle(6)
Breathing Beating Body
Digestion Junctin (5)
The Need for Feed (3)
Feedstuff(5)

Nutrtional Disorders(5)
What's for Dinner (5)

Where do calves come
Genetic Generations
The Pathway to Product
A new pair of genes
Predicting Gentic Inheri
Popular Pathogens
Diseased!

Diseased!

Bugged

Pathogens Prevented

The Products of Toil
The Products of Toil
The Products of Toil

In Search of Ideal Animi
In Search of Ideal Anim:
In Search of Ideal Animi
Value Added

Value Added

Monday Tuesday Wednesda'Thursday Friday

Lesson 1.1
2.2
2.2
3.1
3.2
3.2
3.3
3.3
4.1

4.1
4.2
4.2
4.3
5.1
5.2
No School
5.4
5.5

6.1
6.2
6.3
7.1
7.1
7.2
8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4

No School
9.1
9.1
9.2
9.2
9.2
9.3
9.3
No School IND

1.1
2.1
2.2
3.1
3.1
3.2
3.2
3.3
3.3
4.1

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.3
51
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5

6.1
6.2
6.3
7.1
7.1
7.2
8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4

9.1
9.1

9.2
9.2
9.2
9.3
9.3

IND
IND

1.1 1.1 1.1
2.1 2.1 2.1
2.2 2.2 No School
3.1 3.1 3.1
3.1 3.1 3.2
3.2 No School No School
3.2 3.3 3.3
3.3 3.3 No School
3.3 3.3 4.1
4.1 4.1 No School
4.1 4.2 4.2
4.2 No School No School
4.3 4.3 4.3
4.3 4.3 5.1
5.1 5.1 5.2
5.3 5.3 No School
5.3 5.3 5.4
5.4 5.4 5.5

5.5 No School No School

6.1 6.1 6.1
6.2 6.2 No School
6.3 6.3 6.3
7.1 7.1 7.1
7.2 No School No School
7.2 7.2 8.1
8.1 8.1 8.2
8.2 8.2 No School
8.3 8.3 8.4

8.4 No School No School

9.1 9.1 9.1
9.1 9.1 9.1
9.2 9.2 No School
9.2 9.2 9.2
9.2 No School
9.3 9.3 9.3

IND IND
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