

Week	Instruction Days	Total Days
4-Sep	4	Lesson 1.1
11-Sep	5	9 Lesson 1.1/ 2.1
18-Sep	4	13 Lesson 2.2
25-Sep	5	18 Lesson 3.1
2-Oct	5	23 Lesson 3.1/3.2
9-Oct	3	26 Lesson 3.2
16-Oct	5	31 Lesson 3.2/3.3
23-Oct	4	35 Lesson 3.3
30-Oct	5	40 Lesson 3.3/4.1
6-Nov	4	44 Lesson 4.1
13-Nov	5	49 Lesson 4.1 /4.2
20-Nov	3	52 Lesson 4.2
27-Nov	5	57 Lesson 4.2/4.3
4-Dec	5	62 Lesson 4.3/5.1
11-Dec	5	67 Lesson 5.1/5.2
18-Dec	4	71 Lesson 5.2/5.3
1-Jan	4	75 Lesson 5.3/5.4
8-Jan	5	80 Lesson 5.4/5.5
15-Jan	3	83 Lesson 5.5
22-Jan	5	88 Lesson 6.1
29-Jan	4	92 Lesson 6.2
5-Feb	5	97 Lesson 6.3
12-Feb	5	102 Lesson 7.1
19-Feb	3	105 Lesson 7.1/7.2
26-Feb	5	110 Lesson 7.2/8.1
5-Mar	5	115 Lesson 8.1/8.2
12-Mar	4	119 Lesson 8.2
19-Mar	5	124 Lesseon 8.3
26-Mar	3	127 Lesson 8.4
2-Apr	4	131 Lesson 9.1
9-Apr	5	136 Lesson 9.1
16-Apr	5	141 Lesson 9.1
23-Apr	4	145 Lesson 9.2
30-Apr	5	150 Lesson 9.2
7-May	4	154 Lesson 9.2
14-May	5	159 Lesson 9.3
21-May	5	162 Lesson 9.3
28-May	4	166 IND

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Animal Plant (5)		1.1	1.1	1.1	1.1
Taming Animals(4)	Lesson 1.1	2.1	2.1	2.1	2.1
Naming Animals(5)	2.2	2.2	2.2	2.2	No School
Animal Welfare(8)	2.2	3.1	3.1	3.1	3.1
Animal Welfare	3.1	3.1	3.1	3.1	3.2
Animal Behavior(7)	3.2	3.2	3.2	No School	No School
Animal Behavior	3.2	3.2	3.2	3.3	3.3
Animal Facilities(10)	3.3	3.3	3.3	3.3	No School
Animal Facilities	3.3	3.3	3.3	3.3	4.1
Units of Life(8)	4.1	4.1	4.1	4.1	No School
Units of Life	4.1	4.1	4.1	4.2	4.2
Putting the Puzzle(6)	4.2	4.2	4.2	No School	No School
Breathing Beating Body	4.2	4.3	4.3	4.3	4.3
Digestion Junctin (5)	4.3	4.3	4.3	4.3	5.1
The Need for Feed (3)	5.1	5.1	5.1	5.1	5.2
Feedstuff(5)	5.2	5.2	5.3	5.3	No School
Nutrional Disorders(5)	No School	5.3	5.3	5.3	5.4
What's for Dinner (5)	5.4	5.4	5.4	5.4	5.5
	5.5	5.5	5.5	No School	No School
Where do calves come	6.1	6.1	6.1	6.1	6.1
Genetic Generations	6.2	6.2	6.2	6.2	No School
The Pathway to Product	6.3	6.3	6.3	6.3	6.3
A new pair of genes	7.1	7.1	7.1	7.1	7.1
Predicting Gentic Inheri	7.1	7.1	7.2	No School	No School
Popular Pathogens	7.2	7.2	7.2	7.2	8.1
Diseased!	8.1	8.1	8.1	8.1	8.2
Diseased!	8.2	8.2	8.2	8.2	No School
Bugged	8.3	8.3	8.3	8.3	8.4
Pathogens Prevented	8.4	8.4	8.4	No School	No School
The Products of Toil	No School	9.1	9.1	9.1	9.1
The Products of Toil	9.1	9.1	9.1	9.1	9.1
The Products of Toil	9.1				
In Search of Ideal Anima	9.2	9.2	9.2	9.2	No School
In Search of Ideal Anima	9.2	9.2	9.2	9.2	9.2
In Search of Ideal Anima	9.2	9.2	9.2		No School
Value Added	9.3	9.3	9.3	9.3	9.3
Value Added	9.3	9.3	IND	IND	IND
	No School	IND	IND	IND	